
Alpine CC / BLUE - Men Hole: 1 2022 Club Championship / Round 2

Name Time
Altieri, Joe 7:46

Amoriggi, Peter 8:26

Antonelli, Don 7:46

Atamian, James 9:06

Badeau, Ryan 10:18

Bodine, Nick 10:10

Bottone, Tom 9:54

Brown, Jim 10:10

Bruno, David 8:58

Buehrer, Ralph 7:30

Burnett, Kenneth 10:26

Caccia, Mark 10:34

Calvino, John 9:46

Carlone, Richard 8:26

Cascella, Ken 9:22

Catalano, Anthony 9:38

Name Time
Cidade, George 10:26

Coletti JR., Don 8:34

Coletti, Don 10:42

Contreras, Joe 9:06

Cosgrove, Tom 8:02

Delgreco, Raymond 9:06

Dias, John 8:18

Dimartino, Ed 8:34

Disanto, David 10:02

Fogg, Daniel 8:58

Ford, Jeffrey 9:30

Fossa, Cameron 8:42

Fugere, Colby 10:34

Germani, Peter 8:42

Giarrusso, Matteo 10:02

Harper, Kyle 10:18

Name Time
Heiss, John 9:14

Johnson, Andrew 7:38

Jones, Taylor 9:30

Lancellotti, Joseph 7:54

Leandro, Nicholas 10:26

Lodge, Timothy 9:38

Lough, John 8:50

Lupino, Adam 10:02

Maggiacomo, Joe 8:58

Maggiacomo, Sal 8:50

Maggiacomo, Vinny 9:54

Mancini, Raymond 9:14

Mansour, Mike 9:54

Marcotte, Steve 7:54

Martin, Jim 9:22

Martone, Karl 7:30

Name Time
Masi, Tony 10:34

McCall, Theodore 7:38

Melillo, Jason 10:42

Nardolillo, John 9:38

Nelson, Gordon 8:34

Nelson, Hal 8:18

O'Brien, Thomas 9:46

Paolella, Landy 10:50

Penza, Joe 8:10

Phillips, John 8:42

Ragosta, Robert 8:02

Ragosta, Stephen 10:10

Rainone, Ronald 8:18

Remillard, Christopher 7:54

Reo, Richard 8:26

Ricci Jr, Ernie C 10:50

Name Time
Ricci, Ernie 8:02

Russo, Al 9:14

Russo, Steven 8:10

Samayoa, Carlos 9:30

Sherman, Doug 8:10

Smith, Donald 8:50

St Jean, Keith 7:46

St. Andre, Justin 9:22

Tomolillo, Eric 7:38

Travelyn, Ken 10:18

Varone, Robert 10:42

Vinacco, David 9:46

Voccia, Robert 7:30

Time Players
7:30 Martone, Karl Buehrer, Ralph Voccia, Robert

7:38 Johnson, Andrew McCall, Theodore Tomolillo, Eric

7:46 Antonelli, Don Altieri, Joe St Jean, Keith

7:54 Marcotte, Steve Lancellotti, Joseph Remillard, Christopher

8:02 Ragosta, Robert Cosgrove, Tom Ricci, Ernie

8:10 Penza, Joe Russo, Steven Sherman, Doug

8:18 Rainone, Ronald Dias, John Nelson, Hal

8:26 Carlone, Richard Amoriggi, Peter Reo, Richard

8:34 Coletti JR., Don Dimartino, Ed Nelson, Gordon

8:42 Phillips, John Germani, Peter Fossa, Cameron

8:50 Maggiacomo, Sal Smith, Donald Lough, John

8:58 Fogg, Daniel Maggiacomo, Joe Bruno, David

9:06 Contreras, Joe Delgreco, Raymond Atamian, James

9:14 Mancini, Raymond Heiss, John Russo, Al

9:22 St. Andre, Justin Martin, Jim Cascella, Ken

9:30 Jones, Taylor Ford, Jeffrey Samayoa, Carlos

9:38 Lodge, Timothy Nardolillo, John Catalano, Anthony

9:46 Calvino, John O'Brien, Thomas Vinacco, David

9:54 Maggiacomo, Vinny Bottone, Tom Mansour, Mike

10:02 Disanto, David Giarrusso, Matteo Lupino, Adam

10:10 Brown, Jim Ragosta, Stephen Bodine, Nick

10:18 Badeau, Ryan Harper, Kyle Travelyn, Ken

10:26 Burnett, Kenneth Leandro, Nicholas Cidade, George

10:34 Caccia, Mark Fugere, Colby Masi, Tony

10:42 Melillo, Jason Varone, Robert Coletti, Don

10:50 Paolella, Landy Ricci Jr, Ernie C


